Lake County lllinois

Division of Transportation
600 W Winchester Road
Libertyville, Illinois 60048

Agenda Report - Final

Thursday, January 3, 2019
1:00 PM

SPECIAL MEETING

Conference Room A

Committee of the Whole




Committee of the Whole Agenda Report - Final

January 3, 2019

1.

7.1

10.

1.

12

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Minutes
Addenda to the Agenda
Public Comment
Chair's Remarks

Old Business

New Business

19-0028

Training Session Regarding the Role and Functions of the Committees Chair And
Vice-Chair.

Attachments: Chair Vice Chair Guide

Executive Session

County Administrator's Report
Members' Remarks
Adjournment

Next Meeting: January 11, 2019
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